™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING LARGE SQUARE
PENDANT
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0048  03/19
Ordering Information Ordering Example: L-S-P-XX-408LED-BS-X
Security Lighting's Large Square Pendant offers a dramatic impact in all of
today’s contemporary decors.
These shades are uniquely engineered to suit all high traffic areas in
demanding restaurant environments and include a durable fabric look
material which can be cleaned. With white interior color, shades are
transluscent and provide the added benefit of glowing effect.
Socket Assemblies provided with 8 feet of wire and 4 LED lamps are Omni
Directional GU24 base, 90 CRI for high color rendering ability. Stem consists
of canopy, (1) 30” and (2) 12” rigid rod segments.  With the  addition of
optional supplemental stem length mounting kit, pendant can be mounted at
varying heights.
Pendants are available in custom sizes, shapes, colors, prints and are
offered with a range of LED lamp options in various lumen packages. Please
consult the factory for more information.
S
Shape
S Square
408LED
Source
408LED (4) 8 watt GU24 Base LED lamp
Options
SA05012900 Supplimental stem light
adjustment kit (3) 3"
stems with connectors
94862413 Additional stem kit (1)
30” stem, (2) 12” stems
with canopy
SA05008300-20FT Large Square additional
12 feet of wire 2
BS
Mounting Mechanism
BS Brushed Steel Rigid
Stem/Canopy 1
P
Series
P Pendant
L
Size
L Large
Certifications/Listings
Dimensions
Shade Color
OO White Exterior, White Interior
YL White Exterior, Yellow Interior
YO Yellow Exterior, White Interior
CG Cool Grey Exterior, White Interior
WB Warm Brown Exterior, White
Interior
RD Red Exterior, White Interior
GN Green Exterior, White Interior
OR Orange Exterior, White Interior
BL Blue Exterior, White Interior
1 Stem consists of Canopy, (1) 30" and (2) 12" rigid rod segments for total of 54"
2 For maximum wire length of 20 feet
1'2"
2' 2'
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING LARGE SQUARE
PENDANT
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0048  03/19
OO White Exterior, White Interior
WB Warm Brown Exterior,  White Interior
YL White Exterior, Yellow Interior YO Yellow Exterior, White Interior
RD Red Exterior, White Interior OR Orange Exterior, White Interior BL Blue Exterior, White Interior
CG Cool Grey Exterior, White Interior GN Green Exterior, White Interior
Decorative Shade Colors
PENDANT
COLOR OPTIONS
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0048  03/19
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
Custom Shapes and Colors Available
Contact Factory for More Information
Bleached Burlap 3271
Camelot Copper 3225
Metallic Vine 3288
Potpourri 3273
Grey Trilam 3238
Light Wood 3252
Blue Sunkiss 3235
Croissant Silkglow 3253
Natural Burlap On Dulk 3257 Purple Moire 3212
Black Trilam 3219
Kinwashi 3275
Blue Serpentine 3292
Kona Ocean 3231
Orange Serpentine 3294
White Grid 3290
Camelot Tussah 3267
Kraft 3250
Mystique Black 3217Winter White 3281
Natural Franklin 3265
Roja Red 3228 Slate 3242 Tan Trilam 3269Tangelo 3223 Thai Banana 3263
Blue Moire 3296
Natural Cork 3248
Silkara Burlap 3261
Brown Trilam 3240
Kona Navy 3233
Medium Wood 3246
Dark Wood 3244
Beige Northfield 3255
Vellum 3259 White Serpentine 3214 White Brighton 3279
White Moire 3277
White-N-Silver 3287
Apple 3221
Additional colors
available upon
request
Mystique Burgundy 3227